
Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org>

Fwd: Surrey Rights of Way Improvement Plan Consultation
3 messages

Lisa O'Sullivan <town.clerk@haslemeretc.org> Fri, Nov 15, 2024 at 2:43 PM
To: Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org>

Not sure if this is something for planning / amenities...

Kind Regards,

Lisa

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <sharon.bayne@blackwoodbayne.co.uk>
Date: Fri, 15 Nov 2024 at 13:11
Subject: Surrey Rights of Way Improvement Plan Consultation
To: <town.clerk@haslemeretc.org>

SENT ON BEHALF OF SURREY COUNTY COUNCIL
 

Dear Town Clerk

 

Consultation on the draft Surrey Rights of Way Improvement Plan has now begun. To make
sure the new Rights of Way Improvement Plan reflects the needs of Surrey’s residents, Surrey
County Council would like to invite Haslemere Town Council to comment on the draft Rights of
Way Improvement Plan.

 

Surrey County Council’s Rights of Way Improvement Plan helps the council to make sure the
public rights of way network will meet the needs of the public, now and in the future. It sets out
priorities for public rights of way for the next ten years.

 

Details of the consultation can be found here:

 

https://www.surreysays.co.uk/environment-and-infrastructure/rowip-24/  

 

The consultation opened on 15 November 2024 and closes on 9 February 2025.

 

If you have any queries about the consultation, please contact sccrowip@surreycc.gov.uk or
0300 200 1003

 

mailto:sharon.bayne@blackwoodbayne.co.uk
mailto:sharon.bayne@blackwoodbayne.co.uk
mailto:town.clerk@haslemeretc.org
https://link.edgepilot.com/s/b6f038b2/NBkes_M8r0aJCGlcX0yUVg?u=https://www.surreysays.co.uk/environment-and-infrastructure/rowip-24/
mailto:sccrowip@surreycc.gov.uk
Pip Auger
Typewritten text
APPENDIX 8



For general queries about public rights of way in Surrey, visit https://www.surreycc.
gov.uk/culture-and-leisure/countryside/management/footpaths-byways-and-bridleways/report-a-
problem

 

Best wishes

Sharon

 

Sharon Bayne BSc MSc LLM CEnv MCIEEM

Director

Blackwood Bayne Ltd

t: 01622 746316 m: 07984 067055

https://blackwoodbayne.co.uk
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Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org> Wed, Nov 20, 2024 at 1:47 PM
To: Conrad Waters <conrad.waters@haslemeretc.org>, Bryan Carroll <bryan.carroll@haslemeretc.org>, Jacquie Keen
<jacquie.keen@haslemeretc.org>, Claire Matthes <claire.matthes@haslemeretc.org>, Serena Austin
<serena.austin@haslemeretc.org>, Lesley Banfield <lesley.banfield@haslemeretc.org>, Terry Weldon
<terry.weldon@haslemeretc.org>, Oli Leach <oli.leach@haslemeretc.org>, Malcolm Carter
<malcolm.carter@haslemeretc.org>, Jerome Davidson <jerome.davidson@haslemeretc.org>, Tom Bridge
<tom.bridge@haslemeretc.org>, Farzana Aslam <farzana.aslam@haslemeretc.org>, Phil Miller
<phil.miller@haslemeretc.org>, John Robini <john.robini@haslemeretc.org>, Peter Nicholson
<peter.nicholson@haslemeretc.org>, John Weatherburn <john.weatherburn@haslemeretc.org>, Alastair Bayliss
<alastair.bayliss@haslemeretc.org>, Jean Arrick <jean.arrick@haslemeretc.org>, Lisa O'Sullivan
<town.clerk@haslemeretc.org>, Jo Burns <admin@haslemeretc.org>, Martin Wellen <pao@haslemeretc.org>, Jo Cork
<office@haslemeretc.org>

Dear Councillors

Surrey CC are consulting on their draft Rights of Way Improvement Plan.

If anyone has any comments please can you feed them back to me by 31 December and I will collate all the
responses.

Kind regards

Pippa
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Pippa Auger

Deputy Town Clerk

Haslemere Town Council

 

Please note my working days are Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

Office opening hours Monday, Wednesday & Friday 10am-3pm

Telephone: 01428 654305  

Visit our website www.haslemeretc.org
Like us on Facebook www.facebook.com/haslemeretowncouncil/
Follow us on Twitter @Haslemere TC

Mayor 2024-2025: Cllr Oliver Leach  

Deputy Mayor 2024-2025: Cllr Jean Arrick 

Mayor’s Charities 2024-2025: KSS Air Ambulance Services | St Bartholomew's Link Project 

 

To report issues which are the responsibility of other councils, please use the following contact numbers.

 

Surrey County Council (roads including potholes, paths, streetlight, schools etc)

03456 009 009

0300 200 1003 (emergencies – out of hours)

 

Waverley Borough Council (Household and garden waste collections and recycling, council housing, leisure
centres, off street parking / car parks etc)

01483 523333

01483 523200 (emergencies – out of hours)
[Quoted text hidden]

Pippa Auger <deputy.clerk@haslemeretc.org> Mon, Jan 27, 2025 at 2:22 PM
Draft To: Conrad Waters <conrad.waters@haslemeretc.org>, Bryan Carroll <bryan.carroll@haslemeretc.org>, Jacquie
Keen <jacquie.keen@haslemeretc.org>, Claire Matthes <claire.matthes@haslemeretc.org>, Serena Austin
<serena.austin@haslemeretc.org>, Lesley Banfield <lesley.banfield@haslemeretc.org>, Terry Weldon
<terry.weldon@haslemeretc.org>, Oli Leach <oli.leach@haslemeretc.org>, Malcolm Carter
<malcolm.carter@haslemeretc.org>, Jerome Davidson <jerome.davidson@haslemeretc.org>, Tom Bridge
<tom.bridge@haslemeretc.org>, Farzana Aslam <farzana.aslam@haslemeretc.org>, Phil Miller
<phil.miller@haslemeretc.org>, John Robini <john.robini@haslemeretc.org>, Peter Nicholson
<peter.nicholson@haslemeretc.org>, John Weatherburn <john.weatherburn@haslemeretc.org>, Alastair Bayliss
<alastair.bayliss@haslemeretc.org>, Jean Arrick <jean.arrick@haslemeretc.org>, Lisa O'Sullivan
<town.clerk@haslemeretc.org>, Jo Burns <admin@haslemeretc.org>, Martin Wellen <pao@haslemeretc.org>, Jo Cork
<office@haslemeretc.org>

Dear Councillors

http://www.haslemeretc.org/
http://www.facebook.com/haslemeretowncouncil/
http://www.facebook.com/haslemeretowncouncil/


I note that I have not received any responses to the Surrey CC consultation on their Rights of Way Improvement
Plan.  It doesn't close until 9 February so  I will add it to the next Planning & Highways agenda in case anyone wants
the Council to respond.

Kind regards

Pippa

 

Pippa Auger

Deputy Town Clerk

Haslemere Town Council

 

Please note my working days are Monday, Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

Office opening hours Monday, Wednesday & Friday 10am-3pm

Telephone: 01428 654305  

Visit our website www.haslemeretc.org
Like us on Facebook www.facebook.com/haslemeretowncouncil/
Follow us on Twitter @Haslemere TC

Mayor 2024-2025: Cllr Oliver Leach  

Deputy Mayor 2024-2025: Cllr Jean Arrick 

Mayor’s Charities 2024-2025: KSS Air Ambulance Services | St Bartholomew's Link Project 

 

To report issues which are the responsibility of other councils, please use the following contact numbers.

 

Surrey County Council (roads including potholes, paths, streetlight, schools etc)

03456 009 009

0300 200 1003 (emergencies – out of hours)

 

Waverley Borough Council (Household and garden waste collections and recycling, council housing, leisure
centres, off street parking / car parks etc)

01483 523333

01483 523200 (emergencies – out of hours)

[Quoted text hidden]
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